Xcountry Pirgos 8k

Place RankGender RankAge AG Bib Name Gender CP1k CP3k CP5k CP7k GunTi

1 1 1 M40-44 272 MAAIOTAQY, BATTEAHE M 03:45 10:18 16:55 23:27 27:14

2 2 1 M18-34 271 KQNITANTAPAY, M 03:41 10:13 16:52 23:28 27:54
FEQPTI10%

3 3 2 M18-34 294 MIKEAOTMOYAOS, M 04:15 12:00 20:00 28:11 32:50
KYPIAKOX

4 4 2 M40-44 267 ABANAZOIMOYAOS, M 04:32 12:41 20:47 28:50 33:03
NIKOAAOX

5 5 3 M18-34 268 TTANNIKOMOYAOQS, M 04:29 12:30 20:37 28:48 33:18
HAIAT

6 6 3 M40-44 269 AABOYPAHZ, NIKOAAOZ M 04:49 13:01 21:11 29:12 33:46

7 7 1 M45-49 281 TMANATEQPTIOY, M 04:31 12:29 20:49 29:29 34:23
rQProx

8 8 2 M45-49 290 TPIANTAGYAAOMOYAOZ, M 04:27 12:41 21:14 29:54 34:35
FEQPTI10%

9 9 3 M45-49 284 TZOITHZ, ®QTHX M 04:42 13:08 22:00 30:58 35:53

10 10 1 M35-39 275 MIKEAOMOYAOS, M 05:01 14:36 24:26 34:18 39:47
ANAPEAX

11 11 1 M50-54 293 KAAAIMANHZ, TEQPII0E M 06:15 16:07 25:40 35:11 40:43

12 12 4 M40-44 292 ITAOAKOMOYAOS, M 06:14 16:07 25:40 35:11 40:43
NIKOZ

13 13 4 M45-49 285 TZOPMIMATZIAHS, M 06:07 16:25 26:50 36:55 42:22
EYATTEAOX

14 14 5 M40-44 291 TIANNAKOIMOYAOS, M 06:01 16:26 26:50 38:05 43:58
BATTEAHX

15 15 2 M50-54 280 MIIPHZ, AGANATIOX M 06:14 16:47 28:05 40:02 46:05

16 16 5 M45-49 283 TMAAKOYAAS, M 06:14 16:47 28:05 40:55 47:04
MANATIQTHE

17 17 2 M35-39 282 TATMAZL, KQXTHE M 06:47 18:49 30:59 43:04 49:41
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Name

ZIAKOIMOYAOZ,
AHMHTPIOX

MAXOY, AGHNA

AHMHTPAKOITOYAOZ,
EYZTAGIOX

MATX0YPHZ,
ANAZTAZIOX

NIKOAOTTOYAOZ,
MIXAHA

®QOTOMOYAOZ,
ANAPEAX

AOYAOYAHZ,
60AQPOX

KOYTPAZ, TEQPT10%

KYAQNIATHZ,
MOAYKAPIOX

MATKA®AL, AAE=ZIOX

MAMANAPINOITOYAOZ,
XAPAAAMITOX

MANATIQTOMOYAOZ,
NANATIQTHX

AAMIANOZ, BAZIAEIOX
AHMHTPIOX

MMNAPTZEAIQTHE,
AIONYZIOX

TZANETOZ,
AHMHTPIOX

NMANNAKEAZ,
>TYAIANOZ

TXIAIMANH,
AEXTIOINA

PEBEAOX,
KONXTANTINOX

MEAENIKOZ,
KONZTANTINOX

TXAKQONAZY, KO3XTAX

MANAXPIZTOMOYAOZ,
2MYPIAQN

ANAPIOIMOYAOQY,
MAPIA

NANAZQTHPIOY,
BAZIAEIOX

MIAEBA, BAAENTINA

XPONOIMOYAOZ,
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BAZQ
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BAZIAIKH

MATMAIQANNOY,
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Place RankGender RankAge AG Bib Name Gender CP1k CP3k CP5k GunTime C

[OANNHZ

29 23 7 M55-59 227 ZATKAHZ, XAPHX M 07:22 18:30 28:25 33:50 33

30 7 3 FA0-44 243 MOYZTA®EPH, ®IAIQ- F 05:59 16:40 27:59 34:59 34
OEOAQPA

31 24 2 M65-69 262 TZIMHZ, ANTPEAX M 06:59 18:36 30:30 37:10 37

32 8 5 F45-49 236 KOYAETOY, MAPIA F 07:21 19:29 31:49 38:45 38

33 25 8 M55-59 246 NIKOAOITOYAOZ, M 07:20 20:14 33:15 40:16 40
MANNHZ

34 9 1 F35-39 289 HAIAAQY, EAevn F 06:43 19:22 33:23 40:50 40

35 26 8 M50-54 229 ZQroOroYAOZ, M 07:10 19:55 33:35 40:59 40
FEQPI10%

36 27 3 M65-69 260 TAYAOIOYAOQZ, M 07:31 20:37 33:46 41:06 41
APIZTEIAHX

37 28 4 M65-69 235 KONTOZ, M 07:18 20:40 34:37 42:06 47
KONXTANTINOZ

38 29 5 M65-69 234 KONTOZ, IQANNHX M 07:18 20:40 34:34 42:06 47

39 10 4 F40-44 220 BAPAH, TEQPTIA F 07:36 21:45 35:46 42:46 42

40 11 5 FA0-44 241 MAPOYAH, APIZTEA F 07:37 21:15 35:24 42:52 47

41 12 6 F40-44 218 ANAPIOAA, KAAAIPOH F 07:37 21:14 35:03 42:52 47

42 13 6 FA45-49 249 NMANATOINOYAOQY, F 07:36 21:14 35:03 42:52 47
2TYAIANH

43 30 9 M50-54 223 TIOYAHZ, BABIS M 07:36 21:13 35:03 42:53 47

44 31 9 M55-59 258 TIETPOY, TEQPI10X M 07:56 21:29 35:19 43:00 42

45 14 7 FA5-49 255 TAPAXKEYA, IOANNA F 07:44 22:09 36:33 44:37 44

46 32 1 M45-49 277 MOYZITA®EPHZ, M 07:44 22:09 36:25 44:38 44
AHMHTPIOX

47 15 7 FA0-44 216 TENTIS, DANIELA F 08:02 22:58 38:58 45:58 45
ELENA

48 33 6 M65-69 230 KAIMEZANOZ, MNQPIrox M 08:11 23:02 40:04 48:54 48

999.999 -1 -1 F40-44 215 Daniela, Georgiana F 31:42 31



Xcountry Pirgos 4k

Place RankGender RankAge AG Bib Name Gender CP1k CP3k GunTime ChipTime

1 1 1 M70+ 200 KAZIEPIAHZ, M 04:37 12:30 16:53 16:50 Ol
STAGHX

2 1 1 F50-54 296 TxIPOY, MAPIA F 05:06 13:36 18:29 18:25 >E

3 2 1 F60-64 208 3>0YMA, F 05:13 14:11 19:20 19:16 Ol
SMYPIAOYAA

4 3 2 F50-54 204 MIIAKA, F 05:24 14:29 19:37 19:32 2.
STAYPOYAA

5 4 1 F55-59 197 KAPAMETOQOY, F 05:44 15:56 21:49 21:46
KATEPINA

6 5 3 F50-564 297 TPII'KA, MAPIA F 05:50 16:07 21:55 21:51 >E

7 6 4 F50-54 210 TZEBEAEKOY, F 05:59 16:16 22:08 22:04 Ol
EYTENIA

8 7 5 F50-54 211 TXZAPMIIOMNOYAQY, F 06:17 16:59 22:59 22:54
BAZIAIKH

9 2 1 M55-59 300 KAAHMEPHEZ, M 05:54 16:58 23:15 23:11
AHMHTPIOZ

10 3 2 M70+ 206 NIKOAOMOYAO:, M 06:18 17:15 23:26  23:22 o]
IQANNHZ

11 8 6 F50-54 202 MAPIEAOQY, F 06:13 17:23 23:40 23:37 Ot
AIKATEPINH

12 9 2 F55-59 196 T'KOMQAH, E®H F 06:21 17:37 23:56 23:52

13 4 3 M70+ 201 KYPIAZHZ, M 06:12 17:32 23:59 23:55 N/
AIONYZHX

14 5 4 M70+ 199 KAPATIANOZ, M 06:49 17:58 24:03 23:44
KYPIAKOZ

15 10 7 F50-54 214 ®QTAKOIMOYAOQY, F 06:18 18:22 24:49 24:46 0]
ANAPIANA

16 11 3 F55-50 198 KAPAMIIEAA, F 06:52 18:39 25:12 25:07 Ol
XPIZTINA RL

17 6 5 M70+ 299 TIAMAAATOSZ, M 06:53 19:11 25:41 25:37
KONZTANTINOZ

18 12 4 F55-59 212 TXZINIA, KATEPINA F 06:36 18:45 25:47 25:43 >E

19 13 8 F50-54 213 ®A>0YAH, MAPIA F 06:50 19:00 26:04 26:00 Ot

20 14 2 F60-64 205 MIMAKA, TEQPTIA F 06:35 19:04 26:11 26:07 V.

21 15 3 F60-64 193 BAINA, BAZIAIKH F 07:09 19:28 26:18 26:12 >

M

22 16 4 F60-64 232 KOKOZIEAH, F 07:42 21:01 27:56 27:53 >/
PARASKEVI

23 17 5 F55-59 323 NTOAOY, F 07:19 20:37 28:14 28:09 >E
EYAITEAIA

24 18 1 F65-69 194 BAZIAIKH, F 07:53 21:42 29:24 29:20 >E
OEOAQPOIOYAQY d(

25 19 2 F65-69 207 T1AMAAOMNOYAOQY, F 08:09 23:51 32:51 32:46 2.
XPYZOYAA

26 20 5 F60-64 209 >TOIIANNH, F 10:10 27:20 37:08 37:03
®QTEINH

27 21 1 F45-49 321 ZAAAKA, EOH F 10:04 27:45 37:47 37:40 AV,

28 22 2 F45-49 322 NTAAIAKOYPA, F 10:04 27:45 37:47 37:40 N/
MAPIA

29 7 6 M70+ 203 MENTZEAOIOYAOZ, M 12:26 33:37 45:35 45:29 Of

MANATQTHX



Xcountry Pirgos 2k

Place RankGender RankAge AG Bib Name Gender CP1k GunTime ChipTime Clu

1 1 1 A13-15 188 TPY®QNOIOYAOZ, M 04:56 09:47 09:44 r%. AGA
>TAYPOZ MYProy
2 2 2 A13-15 161 BAZIAEIOY, IQANNHX M 05:10 09:47 09:42
3 3 3 A13-15 327 TXAIKAPHEZ, M 05:11 10:17 10:13
ZMYPIAQN
4 4 4 A13-15 180 OIKONOMOINOYAOL, M 05:19 10:29 10:25
MANATIIQTHX
5 5 1 326 META=AZ, AIONYZIOX M 05:25 10:45 10:40 SEBAX
MATPAX
6 1 1 M3-15 298 ZIAKOIIOYAOQY, F 05:29 10:50 10:47 A.Z. HNI
MANATQTA OQKIAA
7 6 5 A13-15 191 XPEIMMAZ, M 05:22 10:52 10:48
EYAITEAOX
8 2 2 M3-15 187 TPAIOYXTH, MAPIA F 05:32 11:17 11:12
9 3 3 M3-15 173 KAAAINTEPH, F 05:35 11:18 11:13
ATTEAIKH
10 4 4 M3-15 185 PEBEAOY, IPIZ F 05:45 11:55 11:51
11 5 5 M3-15 167 [QrOAQY, MAYAINA F 06:12 12:39 12:36 IPI%-
ENOPTA
PYGMIK
12 6 1 M6-18 190 XAAAXOXQPH, F 06:32 13:31 13:26 Avayevv
EPI®YAH Mupyou
13 7 6 M3-15 170 AHMHTPAKOIOYAOY, F 07:04 13:56 13:51
MANATIQTA
14 8 2 Me6-18 176 KAPAAH, MAPIA F 07:08 14:54 14:50 ANATEN
MnypProy
15 7 6 A13-15 182 MATMAAOYAHZ, M 06:16 15:09 15:05 ASXTEPA:
NIKOAAOZ AMAAIA
16 9 3 M6-18 189 TXIKA, EPHAIA F 08:19 16:24 16:20
17 8 2 320 AOYZHZ, M 08:12 16:30 16:27 SAY
MANATIQTHX MEXZHN
18 10 1 160 BAAXAMAKH, F 08:12 16:31 16:27 ANE=AP
BAPBAPA
19 11 7 M3-15 162 BENAPA, T'EQPIIA F 08:40 17:02 16:58
20 12 8 M3-15 163 TAAIATZATOY, F 08:40 17:02 16:59
NATAAIA AZHMINA
21 13 9 M3-15 315 BAAXH, AAHMINA F 08:59 17:10 17:05 ATIOAAC
MYProy
22 14 10 M3-15 295 MAMAZQTHPIOY, F 08:36 19:47 19:43
BAZIAENIA

23 15 4 6-18 172 KAZIANH, NIKH F 08:06 19:48 19:43
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Name

ANAMIMOYZHE,
OEO®ANHX

TZOPMMATXIAHZ,

MAZIMOZ

ANAPIOIOYAOZ,

O0AOPHX

AZHMAKOIIOYAOQY,

AIKATEPINH

FQroAQy,
ATIOXTOAIA

METAZ, MANATQTHX
OIKONOMOTTOYAOY,

®QTEINH

TXAMOTA, NEGEAH

BAZIAEIOY,
AIONYZIOX

ZATKAHZ, EKTOPAX
KONXTANTOITOYAOZ,

NIKOAAOX

BAAXH, ATTEAIKH

AGANATOY,
AANE=ANAPA

KAPAAHZ,
AIONYZIOX

AIONYZOMNOYAOQOZ,

BAZIAEIOX

MMANTOYNAZ,
NIKOZ

KININH, AA®NH

ANAZTAXOIMOYAOZ,

AHMHTPHX

AIONYZOINOYAOZ,

AIONYZIOX

TXOKAKH, AIONYXIA

BAZIAIKOMOYAOQY,

IQANNA

KITZOY, AOANAZIA
AGANATOQY, ZENIA
KOMIMOPOZOY, ZQH

AHMHTPA

"TANNAKOTITOYAOQY,

AINA
KOMIOPOZOY,

BAZIAIKH MAPIA
NETKA, EAIZABET

BAZIAOINOYAOQZ,

OEOAOZHZ

Gender GunTime ChipTime

M

M

05:15

05:30

05:43

05:43

05:51

06:07
06:10

06:12
06:24

06:43
06:49

06:50

06:51

07:03
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05:40
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05:48

06:03
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06:46

06:46

06:47

06:59

07:09

07:16

07:22

07:30

07:47

07:57

07:58

08:58
08:58
08:59

09:02

09:04

10:00

10:15

Club

OAYMIIIAAA
MNATPQN

JUNIORS
ACADEMY

IZ. AmoAAwv
Mopyou

AZA
KOPOIBOX

AZA
KOPOIBOX

AZA
KOPOIBOX

AZA
KOPOIBOX

ANATENNHXH
nyproy



Place RankGender RankAge

29

30

13
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11
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AG Bib Name

A5-12 325 BAZIAOINOYAOZ,
AYTEPINOZ

A5-12 150 TMOAYXPONIAHZ,
ANTQONHZ

Gender GunTime ChipTime

M

M

11:35

11:57

11:30

11:57

Club

ANATENNHZH
nyYpProy

ANATENNHZH
nyproy



